MEDTRONIC PLC

MEDTRONIC PLC

ISIN:

Overview

2024/05/21 22:00:02

Price
85.17 USD

Difference

General attributes

IEOOBTN1Y115

0.78% (0.66)

ISIN IEOOBTN1Y 115
Symbol MDT
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 104,190 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

UHD)

85.25 USD (200)
85.95 USD (100)
84.54 USD
85.29 USD
84.50 USD
84.51 USD
85.052317 USD
4,131,608
351,384,121.35
50,726
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WKN: G5960L103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045152
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=IE00BTN1Y115-2024-05-22.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DIE00BTN1Y115
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IE00BTN1Y115&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=IE00BTN1Y115&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f6ab2726420b1d240acf11f5c4e195f4a03cc75d064f713e24df343db18aa1b&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4050d8ae791ca795d&time=1716429981&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72f58aa87e96a1686e951301dd6bb12798034fa7107cce0880fa2f4214122a0d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0ac902b57c0e1d4ae&time=1716429981&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1da5cd587952ec661b7ca24b2f725acc3169a03e9ec0f1ddb08b43ff88496208&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=14b372ada0b076b4c&time=1716429981&tool=RSC
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5aaca103b22bf381882351996243381bf20c85009a1b1f2415f838d52c1a316d&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d4ab3e81c0b02becf&time=1716429981&tool=RSC

MEDTRONIC PLC

Details

2024/05/21 22:00:02

Price
85.17 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

0.78% (0.66)

ISIN IEOOBTN1Y 115
Symbol MDT
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health

Security Stock
type

Market cap 104,190 EUR
(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)

Market data

Bid (Bid size) 85.25 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 85.95 USD (100)
Open 84.54 USD
High 85.29 USD
Low 84.50 USD
Close (prev. day) 84.51 USD
VWAP 85.052317 USD
Volume (pcs) 4,131,608
Trading volume 351,384,121.35
Number of trades 50,726
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +8.85% -5.10% -24.90%
Perf (abs.) +6.38 -4.22 -26.02
Beta 0.76 0.70 0.74
Volatility 14.93 18.28 22.13
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MEDTRONIC PLC

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
05/21

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
05/21

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
05/21

Stuttgart 2024/  20:20
05/21

NYSE 2024/  22:00

Price

78.23 EUR

78.21 EUR

78.48 EUR

78.69 EUR

85.17 USD

85.19 USD (5,923,040
81.74 USD (5,613,212
84.16 USD (6,039,829
82.20 USD (5,996,258
89.18 USD (2024/01/31
78.43 USD (2024/04/18
91.00 USD (2023/07/27
68.84 USD (2023/10/30

—_ e = — ===

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.03 12
0.00 2
0.24 82
0.08 10
351.38 50,726
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=IE00BTN1Y115
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273207
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882342
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386147
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18862
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/21

2024/
05/21
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2024/
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2024/
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2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

08:02

15:44

08:22

08:22

16:42

17:44

17:44

19:30

08:08

77.71 EUR

84.05 USD

77.72 EUR

77.72 EUR

78.05 EUR

78.41 EUR

78.41 EUR

77.96 EUR

77.71 EUR

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477953
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253756
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5078306
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208917
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208917
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906591
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906591
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18863
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18860

MEDTRONIC PLC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Medtronic Plc is a medical technology company, which engages in the development,
M dt n' manufacture, distribution, and sale of device-based medical therapies and services. It
e ro I-c operates through the following segments: Cardiovascular Porrtfolio, Neuroscience Portfolio,

Medical Surgical Portfolio, and Diabetes Operating Unit. The Cardiovascular Portfolio
segment includes products for the diagnosis, treatment, and management of cardiac rhythm
disorders and cardiovascular disease. The Neuroscience Portfolio is made up of cranial and
Contact Details spinal technologies, specialty therapies, and neuromodulation divisions. The Medical
Surgical Portfolio is comprised of surgical innovations and respiratory, gastrointestinal, and
MEDTRONIC PLC renal divisions. The Diabetes Group segment offers insulin pumps, continuous glucose
-- monitoring systems, and insulin pump consumables. The company was founded in 1949

20 On Hatch, Lower Hatch Street - 2 Dublin and is headquartered in Dublin, Ireland.
Telefon: +353-1-438-1700
Fax: +
E-mail: - Members of Management Board Board of directors
Geoffrey S. Chairman of Managing Andrea Member of Supervisory
PDF Downloads Martha Board Goldsmith Board
Company report: MEDTRONIC PLC 2, Alex Gu Membt_er of Executive Elizabeth Nabel Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Bob Hopkins Member of Executive Craig Arnold Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Bob White Member of Executive Denise O'Leary Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Brett Wall Member of Executive Gary Member of Supervisory
Committee Stevenson Board
Greg Smith Member of Executive Gregory Lewis  Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Ivan Fong Member of Executive Kendall Powell Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Karen L. Member of Executive Kevin Lofton Member of Supervisory
Parkhill Committee Board
Ken Member of Executive Lidia Fonseca  Member of Supervisory
Washington Committee Board
Laura Mauri Member of Executive Randall Hogan Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Mike Marinaro Member of Executive Scott Donnelly Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Que Dallara Member of Executive
Committee
Robert ten Member of Executive
Hoedt Committee

Scott Cundy Member of Executive
Committee

Sean Salmon  Member of Executive
Committee

Torod Neptune Member of Executive
Committee
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